SUPERISp,
G,

S

Lisa Lewis A
Supervisor of Elections S
County of Volusia e
)
"k
FLORIDD

8/28/18

11/06/18

2/19/19

4/2/19

4/30/19

5/21/19

6/11/19

11/5/19

3/17/20

8/18/20

11/3/20

4/13/21

8/17/21

9/21/21

11/2/21

1588 N. Woodland Blvd.
DelLand, FL 32720
Phone: (386) 736-5930

VOTER HISTORY LIST (2018-Present)

Primary Election

General Election*

Edgewater Special Primary Election

Edgewater Special General Election

Port Orange Special General Election

Special Mail Ballot Election

Port Orange Special Runoff Election

Lake Helen General Election

Presidential Preference Primary Election

Primary Election

General Election*

Port Orange Special Primary Election

Municipal Elections
(Lake Helen, Ponce Inlet)

Daytona Beach Special Primary Election

Municipal Elections
(Lake Helen, Daytona Beach)

*Indicates Super Voters (4 General Elections)

8/23/22

11/8/22

8/22/23

3/19/24

8/20/24

11/5/24

1/28/25

4/1/25

Page 1 of 1

Primary Election

General Election*

Municipal Elections
(Lake Helen, Ponce Inlet, Port Orange)

Presidential Preference Primary

Primary Election

General Election*

Special Primary Election
(Congressional District 6)

Special Primary Election
(Congressional District 6)

Revised: August 8, 2025

VolusiaElections.gov



