Lisa Lewis Supervisor of Elections County of Volusia



1588 N. Woodland Blvd. DeLand, FL 32720 Phone: (386) 736-5930

VOTER HISTORY LIST (2018-Present)

8/28/18	Primary Election	8/23/22	Primary Election
11/06/18	General Election*	11/8/22	General Election*
2/19/19	Edgewater Special Primary Election	8/22/23	Municipal Elections (Lake Helen, Ponce Inlet, Port Orange)
4/2/19	Edgewater Special General Election	3/19/24	Presidential Preference Primary
4/30/19	Port Orange Special General Election	8/20/24	Primary Election
5/21/19	Special Mail Ballot Election	11/5/24	General Election*
6/11/19	Port Orange Special Runoff Election	1/28/25	Special Primary Election (Congressional District 6)
11/5/19	Lake Helen General Election	4/1/25	Special Primary Election (Congressional District 6)
3/17/20	Presidential Preference Primary Election		
8/18/20	Primary Election		
11/3/20	General Election*		
4/13/21	Port Orange Special Primary Election		
8/17/21	Municipal Elections (Lake Helen, Ponce Inlet)		
9/21/21	Daytona Beach Special Primary Election		
11/2/21	Municipal Elections (Lake Helen, Daytona Beach)		